



**RM5 PLOW MOUNT INSTRUCTIONS  
POLARIS RANGER  
4501-0850**

ITEM	PART#	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	4482-70	1	RM5 Plow Mount
2	HDW2210	4	7/16 x 1 Hex Bolt
3	HDW7084	4	7/16 Nylock Nut

Remove the lower front guard bolts at the bottom of the skid pan. Keep these to re-install.



Mount plow mount up to the front of machine as shown using the 4 – 7/16 x 1 hex bolt and nylock nuts on the upper portion of the mount. And re-use the bolts you took out at the bottom of the skid pan. Two of the 7/16 bolt are up under the push tube mount area.



Get all 6 bolts in place and then tighten up firmly To make mount is secure. Attach push tube to tabs with pins included with push tube kit.

Do not lift to high as it may cause damage to mount or push tube.



Questions or Comments Call: 320-964-1616  
(Mon – Thur. 7:00 to 4:30)